OP \$90.00 87052282

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM507069

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BEYOND TWENTY LTD		07/25/2018	Company: ENGLAND AND WALES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AYR LTD	
Street Address:	CARGOWORKS	
Internal Address:	1-2 HATFIELDS	
City:	LONDON	
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN	
Postal Code:	SE1 9PG	
Entity Type:	Company: ENGLAND AND WALES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87052282	AYR
Serial Number:	87058838	AYR
Serial Number:	87577460	VAPE AYR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2159724169

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2159727880

Email: trademarks@saul.com, lynn.white@saul.com **Correspondent Name:** Mark D. Simpson, Saul Ewing Arnstein & L Address Line 1: Centre Square West, 1500 Market Street

Address Line 2: 38th Floor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	366847.00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark D. Simpson
SIGNATURE:	/Mark D. Simpson/
DATE SIGNED:	01/24/2019

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 006534 FRAME: 0963 source=Change of Name Certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006534 FRAME: 0964



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 9024069

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

BEYOND TWENTY LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

AYR LTD

Given at Companies House on 25th July 2018



RECORDED: 01/24/2019



TRADEMARK REEL: 006534 FRAME: 0965